
House Salad

Caesar Salad

Bruschetta

Deviled Eggs

Brussel Sprouts

Garlic Knots

Truffle Fries

Hummus

Hush Puppies

Beer Battered Cod

40

40

50

50

50

60

60

60

60

90

Chicken Salad

Chicken Wings

Beef or Chicken Sliders

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Alfredo

Chicken Fried Chicken

Meatloaf

Country Fried Steak

Bourbon BBQ Salmon

90

90

120

120

120

120

140

140

140

includes coffee, tea and water
add soda for $3 a person

Margherita | Meatball | Veggie Bomb

The G.O.A.T.| Carnivore | Bee Me Up Scotty

Alfredo
Fried Green Tomatoes
Chicken Salad

Beef Stroganoff
Chicken Alfredo
Chicken Fried Chicken
Beer Battered Cod

Bourbon BBQ Salmon
Country Fried Steak
Blackened Shrimp
Butcher Steak
served with buttered broccoli 
and mashed potatoes 

DESSERT | $5 per person | House Made Brownies
New York Style Cheesecake | Cranberry & White Chocolate Bread Pudding


